
SELF APPRAISAL REPORT(NTS) 

Academic year………… 

 

1.Name: 

2.Designation: 

3.PEN Number: 

4.Date of Birth: 

5.Date of joining &Total service: 

6.Educational qualification: 

Sl.No Qualification Percentage of 

marks 

Institution/University 

    

    

    

    

    

 

7.Details of sections handled: 

Sl.No Section Handled Institution/University 

   

   

   

   

 

8.Training Programmes/Seminars/Workshop attended: 

   1. 

   2. 

   3. 

   4. 

 

 

 



9. Details of achievements if any,: 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………

…………………………………………………………………………………………………

…………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

 

10.Any additional Information: 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………

…………………………………………………………………………………………………

…………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

 

Date: ………………….. 

                                

         Name  & Signature  

 

 

 

 

Counter Signed by Principal    

 


